
Tutor/Teacher Contact Information Area/Subject Sept-June June-Sept Building
Jennifer Archie Jennifer.Archie@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-5), Sp. Ed. & Reading Certified X X Sabold
Lindsay Canfield lindsay.canfield@ssdcougars.org K-5 Reading/Math Support X X SLC
Robyn Chegwidden Robyn.Chegwidden@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-5) X X Sabold
Christina Cirucci Christina.Cirucci@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-6), Reading (K-12) & Reading Certified X X Sabold
Rosemary Close Rosemary.Close@ssdcougars.org All Subjects (K-5) X X Sabold
Collin Dalton Collin.Dalton@ssdcougars.org All Subjects (2-5) Reading Certified X Scenic
Patricia Day Patricia.Day@ssdcougars.org Reading (K-12) Reading & Sp. Ed. Certified X X Sabold
Gina DeLuca Gina.DeLuca@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-6) X X Sabold
Casey DePetris Casey.Depetris@ssdcougars.org All subjects (2-4), Special Education Certified X Scenic
Tom DiNatale Thomas.DiNatale@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-5), Reading and Orton Gillingham Certified X X Sabold
Mandy Dudek Amanda.Dudek@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-6), Reading & ELL Certified X X Sabold
Sharon Ferry sharon.ferry@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-5), Reading Certified, Wilson Certified X X Scenic
Alyssa Gallo Alyssa.gallo@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-6) Reading & Sp. Ed. Certified X X Sabold
Laura Grubb laura.grubb@ssdcougars.org All subjects (Grade 2 only) X X Scenic
Amy Guarino amy.guarino@ssdcougars.org K-4 All Subject Areas; Sp. Ed. Certfiied X X SLC  
Brooke Hawley brooke.hawley@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-4), Sp. Ed Certified X X Sabold
Courtney Harris courtney.harris@ssdcougars.org K-5 Reading/Math Support X X SLC
Mara Kelly mara.kelly@ssdcougars.org K-5 Reading/Math Support, Wilson certified X X SLC
Heather King heather.king@ssdcougars.org K-5 Reading/Math Support X X SLC
Jen Mahoney Jennifer.Mahoney@ssdcougars.org Reading (K-8), Sp.Ed. Certified (K-5), Wilson Trained X Scenic
Kristen Mascitelli Kristen.Mascitelli@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-5), Sp. Ed Certified X X Scenic
Jenna Matyszczak jenna.matyszczak@ssdcougars.org K-5 Reading/Math Support X X SLC
Ann McKnight ann.mcknight@ssdcougars.org All Subject Areas (K-5) X X SLC  
Katie O’Neill Kathryn.ONeill@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-6) Reading & Sp. Ed. Certified X X Sabold
Courtney Orio courtney.orio@ssdcougars.org K-5 Reading/Math Support X X SLC
Samantha Pannulla Samantha.Pannulla@ssdcougars.org Reading (K-8), Sp.Ed. Certified (K-5), Wilson Trained X X Scenic
Melanie Parsons (Solano) Melanie.solano@ssdcougars,org All Subjects (K-3), Reading Certified (K-12), Wilson Trained X X Sabold
Jenna Pizzi jenna.pizzi@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-6), Wilson certified X Scenic
Rachel Powers rachel.powers@ssdcougars.org K-5 Reading/Math Support X X SLC
Jessica Reeder Jessica.Reeder@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-5), Sp. Ed Certified X X Sabold
Gina Romanelli Gina.Romanelli@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-6), Sp. Ed. Certified X X Sabold
Michelle Ruiz Michelle.Ruiz@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-5) X X Sabold
Lauren Russell Lauren.Russell@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-3), Sp. Ed Certified X X Scenic
Taylor Scahill taylor.scahill@ssdcougars.org K-5 Reading/Math Support X X SLC
Morgan Schwalbe Morgan.Schwalbe@ssdcougars.org All subjects (K-5) X X Scenic
Jen Wheaton jennifer.wheaton@ssdcougars.org K-5 Reading/Math Support X X SLC
Abbie Zarro Abigail.zarro@ssdcougars.org K-6 Reading/Math Support X X SLC
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